
                     SCHOLARSHIP INFORMATION 
EL DIAMANTE HIGH SCHOOL CLASSS OF 2019 

SCHOLARSHIP WEBSITES 

 

FastWeb: www.fastweb.com – Financial Aid & Scholarship Search 

College Board: www.collegeboard.com – SAT/AP, College, Career, Scholarship Search 

ACT: www.actstudent.org – ACT, College, Career, Scholarship Search 

Hispanic Scholarship Fund: www.hsf.net – Scholarship search 

Hispanic Access Foundation – www.hispanicaccess.org – Scholarship search 

Latino College Dollars: www.latinocollegedollars.org – Scholarship search 

Student Scholarships: www.studentscholarships.org/newsletter.php - Search 

Scholarships4Students: www.scholarships4students.com – Scholarship search 

Scholarships 360: www.scholarships360.org – Scholarship search 

Scholarship Mentor: www.scholarshipmentor.com – Scholarship search 

Scholarships.com: www.scholarships.com – Scholarship search 

Scholarships America: www.scholarshipsamerica.org – Scholarship search 

FAFSA: www.fafsa.ed.gov – Free Application for Federal Student Aid 

 

Senior Learning Director: Larry Buenafe e-mail: lbuenafe@vusd.org phone: 735-3513 

Counselor Aide: Tanisha Reynolds email: treynolds@vusd.org phone: 735-3509 

 

DUE DATE SCHOLARSHIP 

10/25/2018 Golden Door Scholarship 

This year, Golden Door Scholars is open to DACA students from all states! We have 

also expanded our program to include robust internship support. Strong preference 

will be given to applicants who plan to concentrate their studies in one of the 

following areas (or one similar): Engineering, Computer Science, Technology or 

Math. The Golden Door scholarship awards $40,000 for up to 50 winners. 

 

Qualifications: 

 Undergraduate – Senior 

 Undergraduate – Junior 

 Undergraduate – Sophomore 

 Undergraduate – Freshmen 

 High School – Senior 

 

To apply visit the link below: 
https://www.goingmerry.com/scholarships/golden-door-scholarship/awards/october-2018 
 

Applications must be submitted on or before October 25, 2018 

 

11/15/2018 Elks National Foundation 

The ENF awards $2.44 million annually in MVS scholarships to 500 high school 

seniors nationwide. 
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Qualifications: 

 U.S. Citizen 

 High School Senior 

 

This scholarship application is only available online at: 

Enf.elks.org/mvs 

 

Applications must be submitted online on or before November 15, 2018 

 

3/1/2019 Sons of Italy Western Foundation 

The Grand Lodge of California, Order Sons and Daughters of Italy in America, 

announces the availability of scholarships for graduating seniors in the Class of 

2019. 

 

Qualifications: 

 Applicant must be wholly or partially of Italian descent 

 Applicant MUST BE enrolled in an accredited Trade School, College, 

University or Community College in the fall of 2019. 

 

Applications must be mailed in or completed online at the link below by 

March 1, 2019. 

 

www.osiaca.org 
 

Applications are available in Student Services. 

 

3/1/2019 The Tulare County Dairy Children  Scholarship 

 

Qualifications: 

 Senior graduating high school 

 Must be a resident of Tulare County 

 Must plan on attending a 2 or 4 year college 

 Must have parent currently employed on a dairy 

 Must have a GPA of 3.0 or better 

 Children of the dairy owners are not eligible  

 

Applications must be EMAILED by March 1, 2019 to: 

Melissa.gomes@farmcreditwest.com  

 

Applications are available in Student Services. 

 

3/1/2019 The Tulare County Dairy Women  Scholarship 

 



Qualifications: 

 Senior graduating high school 

 Must be a resident of Tulare County 

 Must plan on attending a 2 or 4 year college 

 Must have a career goal that relates to agriculture industry 

 Must have a GPA of 3.0 or better 

 Applicants that have previously been awarded this scholarship are not 

eligible 

 

Applications must be EMAILED by March 1, 2019 

Melissa.gomes@farmcreditwest.com 

 

 

Applications are available in Student Services. 

 

 


